SEVEN MILE LANE LEFT TURN LANE PAVING

TABULATION OF BIDS

	,				RiverBend Construction, Inc.		Knife River Corporation - Northwest		Wildish Construction Co.		KNL Industries, Inc.		North Santiam Paving Co.		CNH Remodeling, LLC		Roy Houck Construction LLC	
					\$232,338.50		\$235,011.10		\$239,438.00		\$245,505.00		\$259,795.00		\$749,999.42		\$205,126.00	
ITEM#	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$5,660.00	\$5,660.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,900.00	\$25,900.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
2	Temporary Protection and Direction of Traffic	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
3	Pollution Control Plan	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	
4	Asphalt Pavement Saw Cutting	FT	86	\$7.00	\$602.00	\$5.10	\$438.60	\$3.00	\$258.00	\$10.00	\$860.00	\$2.50	\$215.00	\$190.17	\$16,354.62	\$1.00	\$86.00	
5	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0-2" Depth	SY	483	\$15.50	\$7,486.50	\$13.30	\$6,423.90	\$10.00	\$4,830.00	\$15.00	\$7,245.00	\$20.00	\$9,660.00	\$80.00	\$38,640.00	\$10.00	\$4,830.00	
6	Level 3, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	1,840	\$100.00	\$184,000.00	\$107.29	\$197,413.60	\$110.00	\$202,400.00	\$110.00	\$202,400.00	\$113.00	\$207,920.00	\$190.22	\$350,004.80	\$94.00	\$172,960.00	
7	Extra for Asphalt Driveways	EA	4	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$43,750.00	\$175,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	

*Notes

Roy Houck Construction LLC was deemed non-responsive and was disqualified for not being prequalified with Linn County.

Linn County had 1 discrepancy in the solicitation documents for the quantity of bid item 7. There should be 4 Each. The discrepancy in quantity of Bid Item 7 does not change the outcome of the low bidder.

Knife River Corporation - Northwest had 1 discrepency in their Bid Schedule:

- 1. Bid Item 7 Bid shows a unit price of \$1,100/Each. The estimated quantity is 4 Each. When multiplied together the result is \$4,400.00. Their total showed \$5,500.00
- KNL Industries, Inc. 1 change has been made to their Bid Schedule:
- 1. Bid Item 7 Bid shows a unit price of \$1,000/Each. The estimated quantity should be 4 Each. When multiplied together the result is \$4,000.00. Their total showed \$5,000.00

North Santiam Paving Co. - 1 change has been made to their Bid Schedule:

1. Bid Item 7 - Bid shows a unit price of \$950/Each. The estimated quantity should be 4 Each. When multiplied together the result is \$3,800. Their total showed \$4,750.00